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26672 SFR 870 01/28/2008

16615 GARAGE 90 02/18/2000

2009HX Base Yr

4260 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

6500 01 1,176 68.3400 30.75 36,162 2000 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SERVGARAGE  0% - 2009 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 19,778

UST 480 45 216 4,450

1,440 1,176 24,229

BAS= W40 S24 E40 N24$ PTR= N30 UST= N12 W40 S12 E40$ S30$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

UST 12

40

12

40

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 780.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,340

4,340

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 0.95 9,500.00 9,025.00 90,340
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2009HX Base Yr

4260 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,464 126.7728 141.99 349,863 2008 2008 0 0 0 23.80 76.20

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1974

BAS 1,974 100 1,974 213,579

FGR 661 55 364 39,383

FOP 56 30 17 1,839

FOP 363 30 109 11,793

3,054 2,464 266,596

BAS= W18 S7 FOP= W33 S11 E33 N11$ S11 W33 N18 W15 S16 W11 S10
FGR= S26 E6 S3 E13 N3 E6 N19 W4 N7 W21$ E21 S7 E4 S11 E19
FOP= S7 E8 N7 W8$ E8 N6 E13 N6 E12 N32$.
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